Principal Chief Conservator of Forests (FD & Nodal 

Officer FC Act.) as per the 2025-26 cost norms: 

Compensatory Afforestation (Non-Forest Land) 
Particulars 

Additional Compensatory Afforestation (Degraded Forest Land) 

Memo No. 

Dated, Malkangiri the Sept., 2025. 

Total approved cost: 36,94,59,900/- (Rupees Thirty-Six Crores Ninety-Four Lakhs Fifty-Nine 

Thousand Nine Hundred only) in favour of the Malkangiri Forest Division which will only be deposited through 

MoEF & CC CAMPA web portal (https:parivesh. nic,in) and submit the payment details in the prescribed 

CAMPA format to this office for further processing off Stage-I compliance.